Stand 31.05.2023

Sprint — Rekorde - weiblich

VMS Lauterach

ws
50m

75m
50+75m
w9
50m

75m
50+75m
W10
50m

75m
50+75
Wil
50m

75m
50+75m
wi2
50m

75m
50+75m
wi3
50m

75m
50+75m
W U16
60m
100m
60+100m
W U18
60m
100m
60+100
W Allgemein
60m
100m
60+100m
W 30 - siehe W 40
W 40
60m
100m
60+100m
W 50
60m
100m
60+100m
W 60
60m
100m
60+100m
W 70
60m
100m
60+100m

Helfer Leonie

”

”

Raffaela Dorfer

”

”

Ciara Schuler
Verena Wiederin
Laura Burtscher

Tina Gut

”

”

Eva Burtscher
Chiara Schuler

”

Chiara Schuler
Isabel Posch
Chiara Schuler

Isabel Posch

“u

“u

Schuler Chiara
Nadine Maucher
Isabel Posch

Isabel Posch
Doris Roser

”

Simone Bereiter-Winsauer

”

”

Marianne Maier
Jaqueline Wladika
Christa Nigg

Marianne Maier

”

”

Marianne Maier

”

”

TS Bregenz-Stadt

”

”

ULC Dornbirn

”

”

TS Horbranz
TS Gisingen
TS Gisingen

TS Gisingen

”

TS Gisingen
TS Horbranz

”

TS Horbranz
TS Lustenau
TS Horbranz

TS Lustenau

“«

“«

TS Horbranz
LG Oberschwaben
TS Lustenau

TS Lustenau
TS Lauterach

”

ULC Dornbirn

”

”

TS Hochst
TS Lauterach

”

TS HOAchst

8,45 (23)
12,26 (23)
20,71 (23)

7,90 (00)
11,61 (00)
19,51 (00)

7,59 (11)
11,25 (02)
18,94 (00)

7,33 (00)
10,63 (00)
17,96 (00)

7,20 (00)
10,24 (13)
17,44 (01)

6,93 (14)
10,06 (13)
17,05 (14)

7,88 (15)
12,63 (15)
20,51 (15)

7,85 (18)
12,26 (04)
20,31 (16)

7,48 (22)
11,79 (06)
19,37 (09)

8,43 (19)
13,28 (19)
21,71 (19)

8,92 (00)
14,44 (01)
23,54 (17)

9,23 (08)
16,82 (11)
26,80 (11)

10,12 (17)
16,46 (17)
26,58 (17)



Stand 31.05.2023

Sprint — Rekorde - mannlich

VMS Lauterach

M8

50m
75m
50+75
M9

50m
75m
50+75m
M10
50m
75m
50+75m
Mi11
50m
75m
50+75m
Mi2
50m
75m
50+75m
M13
50m
75m
50+75m
M U16
60m
100m
60+100m
M U18
60m
100m
60+100m
M Allgemein
60m
100m
60+100m
M 30
60m
100m
60+100m
M40
60m
100m
60+100m
M 50
60m
100m
60+100m
M 60
60m
100m
60+100
M70
60m
100m
60+100
M 80
60m
100m
60+100m

Lukas Wirth
Martin Bertschler
Daniel Bertschler

Lukas Wirth

”

”

Lukas Wirth

”

”

Andreas Roser
Lukas Wirth

”

Jermiah Mundy

”

”

Nesta Ezeh
Johl Nicolas

”

Ayodji Olawatosin

”

”

Jamie Antal
Mario Hess
Jamie Antal

Josef Mennel

”

”

Gerhard Réser
Josip Jovanovic

"

Mathias Rotzler

”
"

Michael Riedmann
Andreas Bilgeri
Michael Riedmann

Werner Tanzer
Dietmar Steiner

Dietmar Steiner

”

Helmut Elsasser

”

”

LAC Innsbruck
TS Gisingen

”

LAC Innsbruck

”

”

LAC Innsbruck

4

4

TS Lauterach
LAC Innsbruck

4

TV Teufen

”

”

TS Rankweil
STV Ganterschwil

”

Tecnoplast TS Hochst

”

”

MTG Wangen im Allgau
LG Welfen
MTG Wangen im Allgau

TS Dornbirn

”

”

LGM
Team Isar-Loisach

“

TSG Leutkirch

”
“

Sparkasse SG Gotzis
TS Lauterach
Sparkasse SG Goétzis

TS Bludenz
TS Bregenz Stadt

”

TS Bregenz-Stadt

“”
”

TS-Lauterach

4

4

8,32 (03)
11,86 (09)
20,22 (09)

7,88 (04)
11,45 (04)
19,33 (04)

7,57 (05)
10,98 (05)
18,55 (05)

7,41 (03)
10,63 (06)
18,11 (06)

7,23 (19)
10,24 (19)
17,47 (19)

6,83 (16)
9,74 (16)
16,58 (16)

7,42 (18)
11,78 (18)
19,20 (18)

7,19 (22)
11,08 (00)
18,55 (22)

6,82 (22)
10,74 (22)
17,56 (22)

7,50 (99)
12,39 (08)
20,42 (08)

7,60 (19)
12,23 (19)
19,83 (19)

8,15 (22)
13,13 (17)
21,34 (22)

8,40 (02)
13,64 (08)
22,82 (13)

8,74 (14)
14,17 (14)
22,91 (14)

9,92 (14)
16,58 (14)
26,50 (14)



